
Specialties

W O O D - F I R E D  P I Z Z A  

Classics

Skinny Goat

Chickenator

Buffalo Chicken

Razzle Dazzle

Goat Cheese, Prosciutto, Bacon, Hot Honey Glaze 

and Garlic Infused Oil 

Four Cheese, Chicken, Celery, Ranch Garlic Sauce,
Ranch or Blue Cheese Drizzle 

Oven Baked Chicken Breast, Onions, Cheese,

Bacon, Jalapeño, Ranch Drizzle and Garlic Sauce 

Four Cheese, Feta, Arugula, Chicken, Chipotle

Raspberry Glaze, Garlic Sauce 

20

20

18

20

Snacks & Shares

Spinach & Artichoke

Pickle 

Mozzarella, Parmesan, Artichoke, Spinach

Four Cheese, Pickles, Garlic Sauce, Ranch Drizzle

18

16

Margherita
Mozzarella, Fresh Basil, Olive Oil, Tomato Sauce

18

Meat Lovers

Four Cheese

Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Bacon, Four Cheese
Blend, Tomato Sauce

Mozzarella, Provolone, White Cheddar, Asiago,
Tomato Sauce

15

16

Giant Bavarian Pretzel 
Salted Pretzel, Beer Cheese, Regular Mustard
Stone Ground Mustard 1.00 Extra 

10

Charcuterie Board

Hummus Plate

Assortment of Meat, Hot Honey Drizzle,
Assortment of Cheese, Stone Ground Mustard,
Sourdough Crackers, Olives and Sweet Pickles 

Celery, Carrots, House Made Bread, Your Choice
of Regular, Garlic, or Red Pepper Hummus

20

12

Sparkling Water

Coke

Mexican Coke

Diet Coke

Sprite

Juicy Juice

Water Bottle

Sweet Tea

2.50

2.50

3.50

2.50

2.50

1.50

2.00

4.00

Non-Alcoholic Drinks

12" pizza freshly prepared with house-made sauce 
hand-tossed dough and cooked at 900 degrees 

Bratwurst on Pretzel Bun 8

Supreme 20

Bratwurst with Sauerkraut, Regular Mustard
Comes with Chips or Pasta Salad 

Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Olives, Green Pepper,
Onion, Four Cheese Blend, Tomato Sauce

Pepperoni
Pepperoni, Four Cheese Blend, Tomato Sauce

Pasta Salad Bowl 4 / 8
Tri-color Pasta, Italian Dressing, Red Onion,
Tomato, Muenster Cheese

Side of Ranch 1
Gluten-Friendly Crust Additional 3

 Garlic Sauce is not Gluten-Friendly
No Outside Food or Beverages Permitted 

20

Host your next event with us!
maplebranchbrew.com/reservations

Nutella, Toasted Marshmallows Topped with

Graham Crackers and Nutella Drizzle 

S'mores Dessert Pizza 15


