

Snacks & Shares

Giant Bavarian Pretzel Salted Pretzel, Beer Cheese, Regular Mustard Stone Ground Mustard 1.00 Extra	10
Hummus Plate Celery, Carrots, House Made Bread, Your Choice of Regular, Garlic, or Red Pepper Hummus	12
Bratwurst on Pretzel Bun Bratwurst with Sauerkraut, Regular Mustard Comes with Chips or Pasta Salad	8
Pasta Salad Bowl Tri-color Pasta, Italian Dressing, Red Onion, Tomato, Muenster Cheese	4/8
Charcuterie Board Assortment of Meat, Hot Honey Drizzle, Assortment of Chaese, Stone Ground Mustard	20

Non-Alcoholic Drinks

S'mores Dessert Pizza

Sourdough Crackers, Olives and Sweet Pickles

Nutella, Toasted Marshmallows Topped with Graham Crackers and Nutella Drizzle

Sparkling Water	2.50
Coke	2.50
Mexican Coke	3.50
Diet Coke	2.50
Sprite	2.50
Juicy Juice	1.50
Water Bottle	2.00
Sweet Tea	4.00

WOOD-FIRED PIZZA

12" pizza freshly prepared with house-made sauce hand-tossed dough and cooked at 900 degrees

Specialties

15

Skinny Goat Goat Cheese, Prosciutto, Bacon, Hot Honey Glaze and Garlic Infused Oil	20
Buffalo Chicken Four Cheese, Chicken, Celery, Ranch Garlic Sauce, Ranch or Blue Cheese Drizzle	18
Razzle Dazzle Four Cheese, Feta, Arugula, Chicken, Chipotle Raspberry Glaze, Garlic Sauce	20
Chickenator Oven Baked Chicken Breast, Onions, Cheese, Bacon, Jalapeño, Ranch Drizzle and Garlic Sauce	20
Pickle Four Cheese, Pickles, Garlic Sauce, Ranch Drizzle	16
Spinach & Artichoke	18
Mozzarella, Parmesan, Artichoke, Spinach	_5
Mozzarella, Parmesan, Artichoke, Spinach Classics	
	18
Classics Margherita	
Classics Margherita Mozzarella, Fresh Basil, Olive Oil, Tomato Sauce Pepperoni	16
Classics Margherita Mozzarella, Fresh Basil, Olive Oil, Tomato Sauce Pepperoni Pepperoni, Four Cheese Blend, Tomato Sauce Four Cheese Mozzarella, Provolone, White Cheddar, Asiago,	18 16 15

Host your next event with us! maplebranchbrew.com/reservations

Side of Ranch 1 Gluten-Friendly Crust Additional 3 Garlic Sauce is not Gluten-Friendly No Outside Food or Beverages Permitted

Onion, Four Cheese Blend, Tomato Sauce